

**EMISOR:**

**ALECSA CELAYA S. DE R.L. DE C.V.**

RFC: ACE050912GZ0

PROLONGACION BLVD. ADOLFO LOPEZ MATEOS 1504, LA LAJA  
CP:38130 CELAYA, GUANAJUATO ,MEXICO

**RECEPTOR:**

**AXA SEGUROS, SA. DE CV.**

RFC: ASE931116231

XOLA 535 DEL VALLE 03100 BENITO JUAREZ, DISTRITO  
FEDERAL, MEXICO

Cantidad	U Medida	Descripción	P Unitario	Importe
1.000000	PIEZA	GRILLE RADIADOR	357.070000	357.070000
1.000000	PIEZA	COVER, FR BUMPER	2614.730000	2614.730000
1.000000	PIEZA	HEADLAMP ASSY, RH	2432.420000	2432.420000
1.000000	PIEZA	LINER FR FENDER	875.480000	875.480000
1.000000	PIEZA	TAPA FACIA DELANTERA	159.560000	159.560000
1.000000	PIEZA	COVER FR BUMPER	159.560000	159.560000
1.000000	PIEZA	COVER ASSY ENGINE	1739.120000	1739.120000
1.000000	PIEZA	SUPPORT RADIATOR	392.500000	392.500000
1.000000	PIEZA	CONDENSADOR ASSY	8456.800000	8456.800000
1.000000	PIEZA	GRILLE RADIADOR	1478.660000	1478.660000
1.000000	PIEZA	GRILLE RADIADOR	1791.190000	1791.190000
1.000000	PIEZA	BRAZO	546.190000	546.190000
1.000000	PIEZA	MOLDURA PARRILLA	4078.420000	4078.420000
1.000000	PIEZA	EXTENSION BRAZO	371.310000	371.310000
1.000000	PIEZA	PORTA PLACA DELANTERO	442.530000	442.530000
1.000000	PIEZA	TAPON DE FACIA GANCHO DE ARRA	384.840000	384.840000
1.000000	PIEZA	COVER, FR BUMPER	384.840000	384.840000
1.000000	PIEZA	RETENEDOR FARO	101.390000	101.390000
1.000000	PIEZA	BRACKET HEADLAMP MO	129.880000	129.880000
1.000000	PIEZA	EXTENSION FASCIA IZQ.	639.440000	639.440000
1.000000	PIEZA	EXTENSION FASCIA DER.	639.440000	639.440000
1.000000	PIEZA	SUBC. MIEMBRO TRAVESANO, FRONTA	5732.910000	5732.910000
1.000000	PIEZA	DEFLECTOR RADIADOR	496.280000	496.280000
1.000000	PIEZA	SOPORTE RADIADOR DER	1314.550000	1314.550000
1.000000	PIEZA	CUBIERTA INF MOTOR IZQ.	396.210000	396.210000
1.000000	PIEZA	COVER ENGINE	396.210000	396.210000
1.000000	PIEZA	COVER ENGINE UNDER	296.500000	296.500000
1.000000	PIEZA	BARRA PARACHOQUES FRONTAL	407.930000	407.930000
9.000000	PIEZA	NUT LOCK	20.950000	188.550000
2.000000	PIEZA	NUT LOCK	79.120000	158.240000
2.000000	PIEZA	TORNILLO	11.730000	23.460000
1.000000	PIEZA	TORNILLO	12.690000	12.690000
1.000000	PIEZA	BOLT WASHER	73.260000	73.260000
1.000000	PIEZA	BOLT W	40.820000	40.820000
1.000000	PIEZA	BOLT WASHER	52.670000	52.670000
1.000000	PIEZA	SCREW HEX LOBULAR	9.460000	9.460000
2.000000	PIEZA	TUERCA	14.720000	29.440000
1.000000	SERVICIO	MANO DE OBRA	4557.690000	4557.690000

SubTotal \$42362.240000  
 +IVA (16.000000%) \$6777.960000  
 TOTAL \$49140.200000



SELLO:

hXRae7jz/BwozV3XwlbZcyLLwkof4aa4czFP5QOLwNgqjnlwppqWUQTfCkJMPu7bHr4vf/c9/OhxtlyZGjh0O1XTXXpA5snFchFXeaReRFsAS9nxRk7E0p/OdEah/kOymNfs/E1XdKn5Tq7Wi9QA/bUYAVRfrrqBbRktcEiF/F5k=

SELLO SAT:

XMscuc4a2CigL0ZsZXL+AcnAjW71+ybGYoHmaZALVDmjC7ELKSb5L6Kc/PdBisQLYygRR4YE/n4220XYdmKcAZ4+ylu6IEBP0q4WppqHe1NPO+IUPzafs6xLdJEm+aFIAXqaXro26JpaOuLyyDK+dJWJzcVuomxdPMxAqiCiac6k=

NUMERO CERTIFICADO SAT :00001000000202771790

CADENA ORIGINAL

||1.0|097232E0-6A69-37C0-F219-9E5B2742AD70|2014-07-

09T10:28:28|hXRae7jz/BwozV3XwlbZcyLLwkof4aa4czFP5QOLwNgqjnlwppqWUQTfCkJMPu7bHr4vf/c9/OhxtlyZGjh0O1XTXXpA5snFchFXeaReRFsAS9nxRk7E0p/OdEah/kOymNfs/E1XdKn5Tq7Wi9QA/bUYAVRfrrqBbRktcEiF/F5k=|00001000000202771790||

Este documento es una representación impresa de un CFDI